PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Museum-grade track luminaire engineered for precise beam control and glare management.
Designed for galleries and curated environments.
FINISHES
Black
BK
White
WT

Refer to Multiplier Table in Performance Data to determine other outputs.
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Beam Angle Color Temperature & CRI
WTK-72S (120V)
WHK-72S (277V)
MO-N72S (120-277V)
MO-R72S (120-277V)
927 - 2700K
930 - 3000K
935 - 3500K
940 - 4000K
S - Spot 15°
V - Very Narrow 11°
N - Narrow Flood 24°
M - Medium Flood 36°
F - Flood 40°
A - Wall Wash/Asymmetric
G - Grazer 18° X 52°
E - Elongating 13° X 45°
Housing Finish
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
W_K-72S-______
MO-_72S-______
Example: WTK-72S-S930WT
Example: MO-N72S-M930BK
ORDERING NOTES
1. The WTK-72S fixture is 120V and the WHK-72S fixture is 277V. Both fixtures are track mounted.
2. The MO-N72S fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for New Construction installations. The MO-R72S fixture is a ceiling mounted monopoint fixture for Remodel installations.
ACCESSORIES
M-TL72-FC-STD-BK
M-TL72-FC-WW-BK
Falcon TL72 Front Cover Standard Beam
Falcon TL72 Front Cover Wall Wash
M-TL72-FILM-5D
M-TL72-FILM-20D
Falcon TL72 Diffuser Film 5°
Falcon TL72 Diffuser Film 20°
M-TL72-PRIS-15 Falcon TL72 Prismatic Lens S
M-TL72-PRIS-13X45 Falcon TL72 Prismatic Lens E
M-TL72-PRIS-18X52 Falcon TL72 Prismatic Lens G
M-TL72-LENS-07 Falcon TL72 Lens Assembly 7°
M-TL72-LENS-20
M-TL72-LENS-30
Falcon TL72 Lens Assembly 20°
Falcon TL72 Lens Assembly 30°
M-TL72-LENS-40 Falcon TL72 Lens Assembly 40°
M-TL72-LENS-WW Falcon TL72 Lens Assembly Wall Wash
M-TL72-LED-27 Falcon TL72 LED Module 2700K
M-TL72-LED-30 Falcon TL72 LED Module 3000K
M-TL72-LED-35 Falcon TL72 LED Module 3500K
M-TL72-LED-40 Falcon TL72 LED Module 4000K
M-FAL-MO-NCONST-BK New Construction Monopoint Kit -  Black
M-FAL-MO-NCONST-WT New Construction Monopoint Kit -  White
M-FAL-MO-REM-BK Remodel Monopoint Kit -  Black
M-FAL-MO-REM-WT Remodel Monopoint Kit -  White
Falcon
High Power COB
WTK-72S | WHK-72S | MO-N72S | MO-R72S
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 7WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
Falcon
High Power COB
WTK-72S | WHK-72S | MO-N72S | MO-R72S